
Al4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 16,1982

G&M Livestock
Monday, Jan. 11

Duncans vllle, Pa.
Report supplied by auction

Compared to last week, small
run due to weather. Market report
cows-higher, steers-higher, hogs-
sharply higher.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime none offered; Good to
Choice 54.00-60.00; Standard to
Good48.00-64.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 58.00-60.90; Good to Choice
52.00- Standard 48.00-52.00;
Utility 42.00-48.00.

FEEDERSTEERS; Good to
Choice 300-500 lbs. 44.00-54.00;
Standard to Good 300-600 lbs. 40.00-
44.00.

BULLS: 1100-1656 lbs. 50.00-
56.00; 900-1100 lbs. 42.00-52.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prime
44.0046.00; Couple to 47.00; Good
42.00- Utility 38.00-42.00;
Cutters 34.00-38.00; Canners Down
to 30.00.

CALVES: High Choice 90.00-
96.00; Good to Choice 70.00-90.00;
Standard to Good 50.00-70.00;
Utility 30.00-50.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
80.00-

FEEDER PIGS: 35-50 lbs. 24.00-
30.00.

vealers at 87.00, Good 65.00-78.00,
Standard and Good 70-100 lbs.
53.00- Utility 50-75 Ib.s 35.00-
47.00. Farm Calves: Hol. Bulls 100-
115 lbs. 85.00-100.00, 85-100 lbs.
65.00-

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, Jan. 12

Report supplied by auction

Canner & Low Cutter 34.00-37.50.
Shells down to 31.25.

BULLS; Yield Grade No. 2 43.50-
45.75.

FEEDERSTEERS: 44.0049.00.
CATTLE HEIFERS: 43.0083.00.HOGS 204; US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.

barrows and gilts 49.10-50.25, No. 1-
3 190-250 lbs. 46.60-48.75, lot No. 1-3
at 40.00. US No. 1-3380-620 lbs. sows
40.0043.00.

FEEDER PIGS 230: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 15.00-27.00per
head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 30.00-36.00
perhead.

SHEEP 1: Not enough of any one
grade tdestablisha market.

GOATS: 3 30.00-55.00 per head.

BUTCHER COWS: Good run -

active! $2 to f 4 higher! HighYield
43.00-46.25, one to 48.00; Standard
& Utility 39.0043.00; Canners 37.00-
40.50; Shelly 37.00 Down. Bulls
Good 1100-1600 lbs. 46.0047.75;
Medium 42.0046.00; Steers Good
run Choice 58.00-60.00; Good 55.00-
58.00; Heifers Choice 56.25-59.25;
Good 53.00-55.00.

BULLS: 47.0080.50. .

CALVES; VEALERS: Choice
89.00- Good 65.00-85.00;
Standard & Good 50.00-65.00.

FARM CALVES; Hol. Bulls
84.00-

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1-2 45.5047.50; US No. 1-3 42.75-

45.25. SOWS: US No. 1-3 37.0040.25.
Boars 32.25-32.75.

FEEDER PIGS; US No. 1-3
16.00-19.00; No. 1-329.00-36.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 81 higher.
Heavy weights lower. US #1 & 2
215-260 lbs. one lotto 44.10; US 1& 3
240-260 lbs. 42.0043.00; 195-210 lbs.
one lot to 40.00; 300425 lbs. 34.50-
39.25. Sows Few over 500 lbs. to
42.00; 300400 lbs. 36.00-39.25.

VEAL CALVES: Steady prices.
Good 78.0086.00; Standard 65.00-
78.00; Killers Bo-100 lbs. 47.0084.00;
Weak& Rough 47.00 Down.

Belknap Auction
Dayton, PA

Wednesday, January 13
Report suppliedby PDA

St. Louis Cattle
Thursday, Jan. 14

Report supplied byUBDA
Receipts this week: 12,333;
WeekAgo: 12,333;

CATTLE 53: Few High Good to
Low choice slaughter steers 59.50-
60.50, Good 53.25-56.75, few Stan-
dard 50.00-52.00. One Good
slaughter heifer at 51.00, few
Standard 40.0047.00. Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 40.75-
45.00, Cutters 36.7540.75, Canner
and Low Cutters 28.00-36.25. Couple
Good slaughter bullodks 54.50 &

55.75, couple Standard 42.00 &

47.75.
CALVES 89: Few Choice vealers

90.00- Standard and Good 90-
125 lbs. 45.00-60.00, 65-85 lbs. 35.00-
47.00, few Utility 50-70 lbs. 30.00-
34.00, Farm Calves; Holstein Bulls
95-125 lbs. 60.00-80.00, few 100.00;
Few Holstein Heifers 80-105 lbs.
56.00-

Compared last week’s close,
slaughter steers, heifers and cows
mostly 2.00 higher. Bulls 2.003.00
higher. Slaughter supply mainly
Choice and Choice and Prime 2-4
slaughter steers, around 35%
heifersand 15% cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 1050-1250 lbs.
60.00- closing 61.00-62.00.
Choice 2-4 975-1250 lbs. 50.0081.00,
closing sales 80.0081.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-4 900-1175 lbs.
58.0080.00. Good 2-3 900-1175 lbs.
56.00- MixedGood and Choice
28 1050-1400 lbs. holsteins 53.00
53.75; mostly Good 28 1075-1250
lbs. 50.0083.00; Standard to Good
281100-1535 lbs. 45.0049.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 875-1075 lbs.
58.5080.00. closing 59.0080.00.
Choice 24 825-1050 lbs. 57.0059.00,
closing sales 58.00-59.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 7501000 lbs.
55.0058.00. Good 2-3 700950 lbs.
53.0036.00.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Bulls |5 to 88 higher.
Holstein Heifers few 90 lbs. 60.00-
65.00; Holstein Bulls 95-125 lbs.
55.0086.00; Mainly 65.00-79.00; 85-
95 lbs. 50.0080.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Light run.
.Steers 600-800 lbs. 52.00-56.50.
Heifers 300500 lbs. 41.0046.00.
Bulls 200-300 lbs. 51.0053.00.

HOGS: 200-250 lbs. 45.0048.50;
170-300lbs. 42.0045.00.

SOWS: 40.2542.50.
BOARS: none.
SHEEP,LAMBS: 44.01V52.50.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Steady to
|2 lower. By the Head 30-60 lbs.
22.00-28.50; 6080 lbs. 28.0032.50;
By the Lb. 2 tots 150170 lbs. 35.00
37.50; Singles 110180 lbs. 22.00
32.00.Belleville Livestock

Belleville, PA
Wednesday, January 13

Report supplied by Auction
CATTLE 119: Few Good

slaughter steers 54.50-59.50, Utility
holsteins 43.50-51.00. Utility and
High Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 37.7540.00, couple 41.50,
Cutters 35.35-37.00, Canner and
Low Cutters 32.00-35.00, Shells -

down to 21.25. Yield Grade #1,1195-
1585 lbs. slaughter bulls 46.50-50.35.

CALVES 134; Few Choice

HOGS 112: Barrows and gilts
2.00- higher. US No. 1-2 210-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 46.2546.80,
few No. 1-3 215-250 lbs. at 46.00, lot
No. 2-3 250 lbs. 43.20, few NO. 1-3
110-180 lbs. 33.00-36.00. Sows $5.00
higher. US No. 1-3 250-585 lbs. sows
44.5048.00, one 50.00, few No. 2-3
335485 lbs. 40.0044.75. Few Boars
30.00-

FEEDER PIGS 26: Few US No.
1-3 30-35 lbs. feeder pigs 17.00-19.00
perhead.

SHEEP 0; NoSales.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Jan. 12
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: STEERS: Choice
55.25; Good 48.5050.75; Standard
44.50-48.50; Utility 39.50-44.25.
HEIFERS: Good 53.75-56.25;
Standard 40.5042.50; Utility 37.50.
COWS: Utility & Commercial
39.85-42.35; Cutter 37.50-40.00;

COWS: Closing week sales:
Utility anil Commercial 2-4 35.00-
38.00. Boning Utility 1-238.00-40.00,
mostly 38.00-39.00. Cutter 1-234.00-

• Interest Payments based on the U.S.
Treasury Bill rates averaged over a 26-
week period.

• $2,000 certificates - minimum 10% per
annum

nn • $5,000certificates - minimum 10Vfc% per
annum

• NO PENALTY for cashing before maturity
date

• NO BROKERAGE FEES or TRANSFER
Truck Spreading Service Of

AG LIMESTONE AND ROYSTER BONANZA
TAX

• Easy to cash
• Interest retroactive to Ist of month in

10%
$2,000

CertificatesFERTILIZERS, UREA, ANDAMMONIUM SULFATE
OR TRACTOR SPREADERS AVAILABLE.

We handle Fertilizer in bulk and bags, retail and wholesale.
- ALSO -

ARCADIAN GOLD£N URAN 30%, Poly-N 10-34-0,
or prescription liquid mixfertilizer wholesaleor
spread. Plus retail Insecticidesand Herbicides.
Fortified with a new combination of Power-Packed

Ingredients!
fsr ~rr ''

* Grain Distillers Solubles
• Ammonium Polyphosphate
• Condensed Fermented Corn Extractive

‘ Call OS For Your Chemical Needs/ -

For more information call collect to
Jack H. Dreibelbis, Agway Member
Relations Board at 717/564-0181, or
your local Agway store representative,
or petroleum plant.

MARTIN’S AG SERVICE
do JOHN Z. MARTIN

ROI, Box 716, New Holland.PA 17557
Phone: 717-354-4996 or354-5848

Livestock market and auction news

INVEST IN THE FUTURE OF AGRICULTURE

NEW OFFERING
Agway Money Market Certificates!!

RATE PAID FOR
SIX MONTHS ENDING

DEC. ’Bl
13.97%
$2,000

Certificates

RATE

which securities purchased
• Semi-annual interest payments .

„, .

• Automatic interest reinvestment available A^ghy!eiVmvesS
tmg

;t °

• Available to members and the public - No
dollar limit

37.00. Canner and Low Cutter 1-2
29.00-34.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2 1050-
1700 lbs. 43.00-50.00, closing sales
44.00-50.00. Lot Yield Grade 11250
lbs. 51.00.

FEEDERS: (Including around
800 at the regular Thursday auc-
tion.) Feeder steers and heifers
firm to 2.00 higher. Overall quality
not quite as attractive as a week
ago. Demand good for moderate
supply represented grades and
weights.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
Frame 1: 300-500# 60.25-05.00; 500-
600# 58.50-63.25; 57.00-
59.75; few lots 815-1000# 52.00-55.75.
Medium Frame 1-2 and some
Small Frame 1: 425-675# 55.25-
56.25. Large Frame 2 Holsteins:
few lots 800-950# 46.0048.(10.

FEEDER HEIFERS: 4 Medium
Frame 1: 290-500# 48.00-51.50; 500-
600# 49.25-52.75; few lots 700-730#
52.25-54.25. Medium Frame 1-2 and
some Small Frame 1: 375-550#
15.25 17.50.

BRED COWS: Few lots Medium
and Large Frame 1-2

_ Medium-
Aged and Aged 815-1175# in second
and third stages of pregnancy
35.00-37.25; lot Medium Frame 1
middle-aged 939#42.75.

13.97%
$5,000

Certificates

GUARANTEED MINIMUM

ioy2 %
$5,000

Certificates

A STRONG AGWAY MAKES A STRONG AGRICULTURE!!

This advertisement is neither an otter to sell
nor a solicitation of an offer to buy any of these
securities, nor shall there be any sale of these
securities in any State m which such offer,
solicitation or sale would be unlawful prior to
registration or qualification under the Securities
Law of any such State


